March

Saturday

Mondays
April
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Saturdays
May
Thursdays
Fridays
Saturday
June
Mon.-Fri.
Mon.-Fri.
July
Mon.-Thur
Mon.-Fri
Mon.-Fri
Mon.-Fri
Mon.-Fri
August
Mon.-Fri
Mon.-Fri

Mon.-Fri

Dates

8 Opening Day of Registration

2025 Neshanic Jr. Golf Schedule

Class

Email fglass@scparks.org for lesson time

10,17,24,31

1,8,15,22,29
2,9,16,23,30

5,12,19,26

1,8,15,22,29
2,9,16,23,30

10

16-20

23-27

6/30-7/3
7-11
14-18
21-25

7/28-8/1

8/4-8/8
8/11-8/15

8/18-8/22

Indoor Spring Training (limited)

Golf For Beginners
Golf For Beginners

Teen Golf

Golf For Beginners
Golf For Beginners

Mother Child Clinic

Two Hour Jr Golf School

Two Hour Jr Golf School

Five Hour Advanced School
Two Hour Jr Golf School
Five Hour Advanced School
Two Hour Jr Golf School

Five Hour Advanced School

Two Hour Jr Golf School
Five Hour Jr Golf school

Play all Five(competitive)

Ages

(free lessons on simulator)

Ages 10-14

Ages 8-12
Ages 12-16

Ages 13-17

Ages 8-12
Ages 12-16

All

Ages 8-17

Ages 8-17

Ages 10-17
Ages 8-17
Ages 10-17
Ages 8-17

Ages 10-17

Ages 8-17
Ages 10-17

Ages 12-17

Fee

$175

$175
$175

$175

$175
$175

Free

$175

$175

$360
$175
$450
$175

$450

$175
$450

$450

Time

4-5:30

4-6
4-6

2-5

4-6
4-6

10-12

9-2

9-3


mailto:fglass@scparks.org

